
Home Care
Fee Schedule
 Support At Home Price Guide November 2025

At CatholicCare Wollongong, we create inclusive, supportive environments
where every older person feels respected, valued, and empowered to live
with purpose. Guided by our core values of dignity, compassion, and
integrity, we’re here to help people stay safe, connected, and independent in
the place they call home — surrounded by community and the things that
matter most. 

ILLAWARRA | MACARTHUR | SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS | SHOALHAVEN



$115
$132
$173
$230
$288

 catholiccare.dow.org.au

For enquiries, please contact
our friendly team on
02 4211 6103
Email agedcare_enquiries@
catholiccare.dow.org.au
Or visit our website via the 
QR code. 

Standard Rate—7am-7pm 
Afternoon Rate—Weekday 7pm-7am 
Saturday—All Day
Sunday—All Day
Public Holiday—All Day

Third party services / Associate Providers: 
For services that are required externally to CatholicCare,
your Care Partner will review and provide a quote
separately. Additional costs and administration charges will
apply. Note: the total costs will be agreed upon prior to any
commencement of service. 
This home care pricing schedule is effective for all Support
At Home clients as of the 1st of November 2025 and may
be subject to change at any time.

Home care services are a 1-hour minimum engagement. 
Allied Health services and Nursing Care services are a 2-
hour minimum engagement (covering administration
duties and travel costs).
Telehealth services remain 30-minute engagements.

Cancellations: 

 (Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy Telehealth (30min)
Physiotherapy
Physio Telehealth (30min)

Nursing Care
Nursing Telehealth (30min)

(Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)

 (Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)

$190
$95

$150
$210
$125

$220
$110
$220
$110

Allied Health

Other Services

Minimum service charge: 
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Fee

Fee

Fee

SHOALHAVEN

Nursing Services

Home Care Services (min 1 hour) Fee

Non-Clinical Care Management
Clinical Care Management
Transport Service
Gardening/Lawn Mowing Service: 
This service is provided through an Associated Provider and will be as per quote

48-hour notice required before the scheduled visit or a
cancellation fee equivalent to the duration of the
scheduled visit will be charged.


