



Home Care Fee Schedule

Support At Home Price Guide November 2025

At CatholicCare Wollongong, we create inclusive, supportive environments where every older person feels respected, valued, and empowered to live with purpose. Guided by our core values of dignity, compassion, and integrity, we're here to help people stay safe, connected, and independent in the place they call home — surrounded by community and the things that matter most.



Home Care Services (min 1 hour)	Fee
Standard Rate—7am-7pm Afternoon Rate—Weekday 7pm-7am Saturday—All Day Sunday—All Day Public Holiday—All Day	\$115 \$132 \$173 \$230 \$288
Allied Health (Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)	Fee
Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapy Telehealth (30min) Physiotherapy Physio Telehealth (30min)	\$220 \$110 \$220 \$110
Nursing Services (Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)	Fee
Nursing Care Nursing Telehealth (30min)	\$190 \$95
Other Services (Standard Rate 7am -7pm Weekday only)	Fee
Non-Clinical Care Management Clinical Care Management Transport Service Gardening/Lawn Mowing Service: This service is provided through an Associated Provider and will be as per quote	\$150 \$210 \$125

Minimum service charge:

- Home care services are a 1-hour minimum engagement.
- Allied Health services and Nursing Care services are a 2hour minimum engagement (covering administration duties and travel costs).
- Telehealth services remain 30-minute engagements.

Cancellations:

48-hour notice required before the scheduled visit or a cancellation fee equivalent to the duration of the scheduled visit will be charged.

Third party services / Associate Providers:

For services that are required externally to CatholicCare, your Care Partner will review and provide a quote separately. Additional costs and administration charges will apply. Note: the total costs will be agreed upon prior to any commencement of service.

This home care pricing schedule is effective for all Support At Home clients as of the 1st of November 2025 and may be subject to change at any time. For enquiries, please contact our friendly team on **02 4211 6103**

Email agedcare_enquiries@catholiccare.dow.org.au
Or visit our website via the QR code.



catholiccare.dow.org.au

ILLAWARRA | MACARTHUR | SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS | SHOALHAVEN